LINE BRITE LINEAR LED | 120VDC PLUG-IN 90+CRI
WET LOCATION HIGH OUTPUT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A high output, wet location flexible 120V plug-in LED
linear ribbon for architectural coves, indoor steps,
bannisters, exterior recesses and other constructs
where even, energy saving LED illumination is
specified.  Available in a 164 ft. reel.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Length LED Wattage Lumens per Foot Color Temp.* LED Life
GM-120VHO164-30 164 FT. 2.6W / FT. 270 3000K 50,000 hrs.
GM-120VHO164-40 164 FT. 2.6W / FT. 293 4000K 50,000 hrs.
* Kelvin temperature (color) ± 200K
Catalog No. Description
120V-PC POWER CONNECTOR W/ POLARIZED FUSED PLUG, 24”
120V-PC-H HARDWIRE POWER CONNECTOR
120V-RC RIBBON TO RIBBON CONNECTOR WITH PINS 6”
120V-EC END CAPS, BAG OF 10
120V-MC MOUNTING CLIPS, BAG OF 10 (recommended 1 per foot minimum)
120V-CHL-P 39” PLASTIC MOUNTING CHANNEL - NO LENS
CONNECTORS AND MOUNTING CHANNELS
5/8”
Max. run: 164 feet - minimum 19 inches
120V Connector